
EC02 Advanced Electronic 
Control Module
Intuitive Digital Control for GOLD CUP® Pumps 



Competitive. Compact. Configurable.
Take Control of Performance With EC02 Electronic Control. 

The Parker GOLD CUP® series  
has already made its mark  
for delivering exceptional, 
long-lasting performance in 
severe-duty applications. Now, 
Parker is taking performance  
and reliability to the next level 
with the EC02 electronic control 
module. With a customizable 
graphical user interface (GUI),  
this advanced digital control option 
provides simplified setup, easy 
system commissioning and 
responsive troubleshooting. All in 
a compact pump control solution. 

Featuring robust housing and 
a wide range of operating 
temperatures from -40 to 158°F  
(-40 to 70°C), EC02 is ideal for 
offshore environments. In general, 
it performs well in demanding 
industrial applications, including:
•	 Active heave winches 
•	 Land and sea military
	 equipment 
•	 Drill rigs and oil exploration
•	 Mining and well drilling
•	 Hydraulic test equipment
•	 Material handling 
•	 Cranes

Simplified Operation
EC02 offers an intuitive, user-friendly 
GUI that utilizes Windows®-based 
programming. It features onscreen 
help menus, dialog boxes and 
graphics to enhance user 
experience. EC02 also provides  
the ability to digitally select 
between four unique preset gain 
values to optimize performance 
based on machine function.

Improved Reliability 
Achieve maximum reliability with 
EC02’s built-in fault diagnostics 
and monitoring. High-speed data 
logging at 1ms sampling provides 
the capability for pinpoint 
troubleshooting, while an intuitive 
design allows for fast, easy access 
during maintenance and repairs. 
Identify and address potential 

problems – without disrupting 
your productivity. 

A smarter control option is at 
your fingertips. EC02 puts you  
in control of your reliability. 
Contact your local Parker 
distributor to learn more. 

Graphic User Interface (GUI) examples



Competitive. Compact. Configurable. EC02 Benefits at a Glance 

Improved Safety and Productivity 
•	Built-in fault detection and monitoring 
•	High-speed, data-triggered logging for pinpoint troubleshooting 
•	Master/slave mode for synchronized multi-pump systems 

Optimized Pump Performance 
•	Ability to adjust settings during operation 
•	Configurable gains for operation mode optimization
•	Automatic download of default parameters based on pump configuration 

User-Friendly Operation 
•	Customized Windows-based GUI
•	Easy-to-use control diagrams with drop-down menu for fast setup 
•	J1939 and Bluetooth® communication

Ease of Service 
•	Top-mounted, pluggable connectors for convenient servicing
•	Historic error logging for quick problem identification
•	Real-time monitoring with local control mode override
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Worldwide Division Headquarters
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 22 33 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaoers 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com 
 

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
(industrial) 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

US – USA, Elk Grove Village  
(mobile) 
Tel: +1 847 258 6200 
 
Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

ID – Indonesia, Tangerang 
Tel: +62 21 7588 1906

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Fujisawa 
Tel: +81 (0)4 6635 3050

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, New Taipei City 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

VN – Vietnam, Ho Chi Minh City 
Tel: +84 8 3999 1600 
 
South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS 
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200


